
Computerised results and timing service

Weather Report

6 Hours of Shanghai

Audi R8 LMS Cup
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Wind direction
North = 0º/360º   Est = 90º   South = 180º   West= 270º

1.023,22

1.023,24

1.023,26

1.023,28

1.023,30

1.023,32

1.023,34

1.023,36

1.023,38

1.023,40

1.023,42

P
re

s
s

u
re

 (
m

B
a

r)

Pressure

21

21,2

21,4

21,6

21,8

22

22,2

22,4

22,6

22,8

T
e

m
p

e
ra

tu
re

 (
ºC

)

Track Temperature

0

1

2

3

4

5

S
p

e
e

d
 (

K
p

h
)

Wind Speed

Session Time Session Time

Session Time Session Time

Session Time Session Time

Track Status: DRY
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